21142/2
13335/3
13336/4
21472/2
13337/4
21474/2
21473/2

29139/3
20819/3
20820/3
87/4
9828/4
23323/3
115/4
30292/4
22592/4
23324/4
9830/2
26900/3
9829/2
13338/3
123/4
23740/4
9827/4
31153/4
23325/4
23325/4

85/4
11887/3
9838/4
24202/2
16672/3

29268/2
5662/2

2764/2

2763/2
5661/2
29267/2
2760/2
5660/2
16724/3
2762/3
2759/3
114/4
27154/4
9826/4
2758/4
9825/2
2757/4
25303/4
5659/3
27769/2

Admidig$ Valdis
Adminis Péteris
Adminis Roberts

Ado1fs Arnolds

Ado1fs Ervins

Ado1fs Lize

Adol1fs Karlis

sohn Karlis
Adomjaniets Péteris
Adrickis Aleksandrs
Adumanis Arvids

Adums Johans
Afanasevils Jazeps
Afanasionoks Janis
Afanasjevs Fevronija
Afanasjevs Janis
Afanasjevs Nikolajs
Afanasjevs Stepans
Afanasjevs Valentina
Afanasjevs Vasilijs
Afanasjevs Vladimirs
Afelbaums Arvids
Afonluks Makarijs
Afonitiks Nikodins
Agafonovs Filips
Agafonovs Janis
Agafonovs Janis
Agafonova Lukerija
sohn Jakovs

sohn Ivans

Agrip$ Janis

Agrums Aleksandris
Achero Svjatoslavs
Achtmans Augusts

Aice Karlis

(Nach Kotlas verschickt)
Aigars Andrejs

Aigars

(agr.Fogelmans Anna Elinora
sohn Rudolfs

Aigars Austra

tochter Aina Ingrida
sohn Normunds

Aigars Janis

Aigars (agr.Fogelmans Osvalds)
Aigars Otto

Aigars Raele

Aigars Rita-Livija
Aigars (agr.Tinte) Viktors
Aigars-Strunskis Jazeps
Aire Eduards

Airis Arvids Voldemars
Aizsters Aleksandrs
Aisters Talrits Janis
Aisters Tekla

Aisters Ziedonis
Aivars Hugo

Aivars Janis

Aivars Janis
Aivars-Als Helmuts

1920.29.1
1898.
1902.11.1V
1923.27.V1
1918.29.V
1888.6.X1
1888.9.VIII
1926.

1906.

1885.
1919.26.VIII
1910.25.111
1918.4.111
28 J.

16 J.

1918.9.VIII
1919.30.X11
1911.28.1
1915.
1893.10.VI
1922.1.1X
1916.15.VIII
1913.22.1
1915.1.1

17 J.

42 J.

35 4.

1926

1930
1912.13.XI
1914.26.111
1916.1V
1921.20.V
1911.2.XI

1918.31-1

1898.7.111
14 J.
1904.1V
1937.1V
1933.X

36 J.
1886.
1876.

1923.
1917.17.X
1899.18.1V
1897.30.XI
1910.2.X
1906.9.111
1924.30.XI
1908.16.XI1I
1924.6.1V
70 J.

26 J.
1922.16.1
16 J.

Riga, Raipa b. 5-17
Valgundes Legzdigos
Liepaja, Koku 12

Ulmales Markevicos

Ulmales Markevicos
Ulmales Markevicos
Ulmales Markevicos

Ludza, Kr. Barona 68

Riga, Bajaru ]
Skrudalienas Ciekuros
Daugavpili, Andr.Pumpura 4
Riga, Zvanu 7-3

Jaunpily :
Aulejas Aksenovas sadzd
Riga, Latgales 265-2

Riga, Latgales 265-2
Liepaja, Toma 66-7
Riga, Sendu 5-1

Riga, Dzirnavu 107
Jelgava, Meja 15a-1
Rezekné&, Vienibas 11
Bikernieku Kolobuchinas
Bikernieku Kolobuchinas
Bikernieku Kolobuchinas
Bikernieku Kolobuchinas
Riga, Brivibas 121-44
Abrené

Riga

Uriekste

Ligatnes 0zolos

Riga, Valdemara 67-15
Riga, Valdemara 67-15
Rezekné, Sporta 17
Rezekné, Sporta 17
Rezekng&, Sporta 17
Rezekng&, Sporta 17
Riga, Valdemara 67-15
Rézekn&, 18.novembra 17
Rézekne, Sporta 17
Riga, Valdemara 67-15

R7ga, Augustines 10-18
Valka, Raipa 29

Riga, Ziemelblazmas 47-3
Riga, Putnu 1

Auru Vidigos

Riga, Putnu 1

Riga, Kaplu 2-2

ITuksté

Riga, Purciema 10-1
ITuksté, Bebrenes iela




